ST MARS EQUITATION - 15/10/2022

Epreuve 011 - Amateur 2
Juge C: SYLVAIN DABOUX

Resultats DEFINITIFS

Concurent
Dos CAVALIER CHEVAL
200 SCHERER NINA ELISTAR DE L'OCEAN
201 LESCAUWIER CASSANDRE HARD ROCK

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

%C

67.80 (169.5)

61.81 (154.5)

Dressage (250 pts)

% H

(0.0)

(0.0)

% E

(0.0)

(0.0)

Pen

Pt.DR Pt.CS Tp.CS Tdep.CS

48.3

57.3

4

12

CSO (TA:91')

93.00

84.00

0.8

0

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

7o
FEDERATION FRANCAISE D’EQUITATION
ComrTE REGIONAL 1»‘]3)& ITATION
CROSS (TA:4"6) Resultat
Pt.CR Tp.CR Tdep.CR Total Ecart PLACE
0 416 4 571 O 1
0 4'43 14.8 84.1 27 2



